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23ANDME HOLDING CO COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN: US90138Q1085

Overview
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Price
0.5066 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

4.28% (0.02)

US90138Q1085
ME

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

150 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.5171 USD (400)
0.5299 USD (200)
0.4995 USD
0.5106 USD
0.4865 USD
0.4858 USD
0.521138 USD
2,955,971
1,493,180.12
7,565

WKN: 90138Q108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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23ANDME HOLDING CO COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Details
2024/07/16 22:00:00 5Y
Price
0.5066 USD 17.50
Difference (] 4.28% (0.02) ‘
15.00
General attributes I
ISIN US90138Q1085 12.50 1 | Jr
Symbol ME L |
Exchange Nasdaq 10.00 ; ‘ k | [
Currency uUsb I
Sector - 750 1(“\' hl
Security Stock Jm
type
Market cap 150 EUR 5.00 '“”
(m) h\w
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 550 n\ﬁw-ﬂ \
UHD)
Market data 0.00
Bid (Bid size) 0.5171 USD (400) 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.5299 USD (200)
Open 0.4995 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.5106 USD Source: FactSet
Low 0.4865 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.4858 USD
VWAP 0.521138 UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 2,955,971 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.4811 USD (3,001,512)
Trading volume 1,493,180.12 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.4311 USD (5,340,143)
Number of trades 7,565 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.4855 USD (5,754,925)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.7917 USD (4,957,401)
YTD High | date 0.9595 USD (2024/01/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.3500 USD (2024/04/17)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 2.0300 USD (2023/07/24)
Perf (%) 2366% -71.38% -94.88% 52 Weeks Low | date 0.3500 USD (2024/04/17)
Perf (abs.) -0.16 -1.26 -9.38
Beta 1.95 2.81 2.16 Arbitrage views
Volatility 107.03 100.71 84.95 Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 0.5066 USD 1.49 7,565
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=314781445

23ANDME HOLDING CO COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
23ANDME HOLDING CO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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